			18
Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page			Date Stamp  CALIFORNIA 460  RECEIVED BY
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	Statement covers period from $\frac{7/1/2021}{12/31/2021}$	Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year)	OS ANGELES COUP TPige 1 of 6  100 12 12022 For Official Use Only  12022 JAN 27 AM   1:20  CAMPAIGN FINANCE
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - C	Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:	
Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee State Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Complete Part 5)  General Purpose Committee Sponsored Small Contributor Committee Political Party/Central Committee	Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored (Also Complete Part 6)  Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee (Also Complete Part 7)	Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Te Amendment (Explain be	Special Odd-Year Report
s Comminee information	I.D. NUMBER	Treasurer(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE	1427951		
Committee to Elect Cristian Aguilar for Charter Oal	,	NAME OF TREASURER	
Committee to Elect Cristian Agunar for Charter Oak	· · ·	Jose Luis Aguilar MAILING ADDRESS	-
		MAILING ADDRESS	
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)	<del> </del>	CITY	STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
		Glendora	CA 91740 (626) 893-9379
CITY STATE ZIP C	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASUR	
Covina CA 917	(626) 347-2097		
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. B		MAILING ADDRESS	
<u></u>			
CITY STATE ZIPC		CITY	STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
Glendora CA 917			
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDR	
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com			
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX /E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  1. Verification	(626) 893-9379	OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRI	ESS
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  I. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review	ving this statement and to the best of my k	OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRI	
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  I. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State	wing this statement and to the best of my keep of California that the foregoing is true and	OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRI	ESS
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  1. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review	ving this statement and to the best of my k	OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRI	herein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  1. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of the Stat	wing this statement and to the best of my kep of California that the foregoing is true and By	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS il aguilar 1999 @ gmail.com	herein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  I. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Executed on 1/25/22  Executed on 1/25/22  Executed on 1/25/22  Date	wing this statement and to the best of my keep of California that the foregoing is true and By  By  Signature of Control	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRI ilaguilar 1999@gmail.com	herein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I
Glendora CA 917 OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  I. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State	wing this statement and to the best of my kep of California that the foregoing is true and By  By  Signature of Control	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS il aguilar 1999 @ gmail.com	herein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I
Glendora CA 917  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  cristianaguilar.ca@gmail.com  I. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of the S	wing this statement and to the best of my kep of California that the foregoing is true and By  By  Signature of Coritor	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRI ilaguilar 1999@gmail.com mowledge the information contained sorrect.  Signature of Treasurer or Assistant	herein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I  Treasurer  Openent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

## Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

COVER PAGE - PART.2							
CALIFORI FORM	NIA 460						
Baga 2	of 6						

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Comm	nittee	6.	Primarily Formed Ballot N	Measure Co	ommittee	,
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE			NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE	<del>- , </del>	,	
Cristian Aguilar			1			
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DIST	RICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)		BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTION	·	SUPPORT
Charter Oak Unified School District Governing Box	ard Member Charter					OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)	COVINA CA 91724		Identify the controlling officeho			oponent, if any.
Related Committees Not Included in this Statement that are controlled by you of contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your can	r are primarily formed to receive		OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD	IDATE, OR PR	OPONENT DISTRICT N	O. IF ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER	-	Daime ille Formad Condid	lata/Offical	holder Committee	
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?	γ.	Primarily Formed Candid officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for	r which this co	ommittee is primarily for	List names of med.
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CA	NDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEI	SUPPORT OPPOSE
	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CA	NDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEI	D SUPPORT ☐ OPPOSE
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CA	NDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEI	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER  COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?  YES NO		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CA	NDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEI	SUPPORT OPPOSE
	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		Attach	continuation	n sheets if necessary	

Campaign	Disclosure	Statement
Summary	Page	

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars

SUMMARY PAGE

Summary Page	to whole dollars.	1 ;	ement covers period /2021	california 460
EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE		through	12/31/2021	Page _3 of _6
AME OF FILER				I.D. NUMBER
Cristian Aguilar	 ~4	<u>.</u>	·	1427951
Contributions Received	Column A	Column B	Calendar Year Sum	mary for Candidates

Contributions Received	TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES)	COlumn B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE	Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections
1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3 3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2 4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4	0	\$\frac{675}{0}\$ \$\frac{1675}{0}\$ \$\frac{1675}{0}\$	1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date  20. Contributions Received \$ \$  21. Expenditures Made \$ \$
Expenditures Made  6. Payments Made  7. Loans Made  8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS  9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)  10. Nonmonetary Adjustment  11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE  Schedule E, Line 4  Schedule E, Line 3  Schedule F, Line 3  Add Lines 8 + 9 + 10	0	\$\frac{3370.12}{0}\$ \$\frac{3370.12}{0}\$ \$\frac{0}{3370.12}\$ \$\frac{0}{3370.12}\$	Expenditure Limit Summary for State Candidates  22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)  Date of Election (mm/dd/yy)  \$
Current Cash Statement  12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16  13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above  14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4  15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above  16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15  If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.  17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2  Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts  18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse  19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above	1675 0 1370.12 \$ 551.59 \$ 0	To calculate Column B, add amounts in Column A to the corresponding amounts from Column B of your last report. Some amounts in Column A may be negative figures that should be subtracted from previous period amounts. If this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only carry over the amounts from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any).	*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B.  FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016 FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-377

www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule A Monetary Contributions Received		Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.			<u>}</u> .		SCHEDULE A	
					tatement cov	ers period	CAL	FORNIA 460
					from: 7/1/2021			ORM 400
SEE INSTRUCTION	ONS ON REVERSE			throu	gh 12/31/202	21	Page	4 of 6
NAME OF FILER							I.D. N	UMBER
Cristian Agu	ilar						14279	51
2.475	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF		IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER	,	MOUNT	CUMULATIVE	TO DATE	PER ELECTION
DATE	CONTRIBUTOR	CONTRIBUTOR	OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER	REC	EIVED THIS	CALENDAR	YEAR	TO DATE
RECEIVED	(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE *	(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)		PERIOD -	(JAN. 1 - DE	C. 31)	(IF REQUIRED)
11/13/20	Cristian Aguilar	<b>☑</b> IND	Assistant Professor	\$100	,	\$100		
		СОМ	Azusa Pacific University		Í			
	Covina Ca. 91724	□OTH □PTY			i L			
	30.11.2	□scc .						
11/14/20	Cristian Aguilar	<b>☑</b> IND	Assistant Professor	\$250		\$350		
11/14/20	Cristian Agunat	□сом		φ <b>2</b> 50		\$330		
Gardina Ga 01704	Coving Co. 01724	□отн	Azusa Pacific University		į			
	Covina Ca. 91724	□PTY □SCC		'				
10/0/00	0:: 4 3	☑ IND	A D . C	#200		ACEO.		
12/9/20	Cristian Aguilar	Сом	Assistant Professor	\$300		\$650		
		□отн	Azusa Pacific University					
	Covina Ca. 91724	□PTY						.,
		□scc						
		□IND	İ			1		
		□ COM □ OTH						
		PTY						
		□scc						·
		□IND						
		□сом			ì			
		□OTH □PTY	•					
		SCC		1				
			SUBTOTAL	\$				
Schodulo	A Summary							
	_	_	· ·				ontributor ( ) — Individ	
	eceived this period – itemized monetary contribution		65	0		co		ient Committee
•				,		ا ا		than PTY or SCC)
2. Amount re	eceived this period – unitemized monetary contributi	ons of less that	າ \$100 \$ <sup>25</sup>				Y – Other Y – Politic	(e.g., business entity) al Party
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			~				Contributor Committee
3. Total mone	etary contributions received this period.			5				
(Add Lines	s 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, C	olumn A, Line 1	.)TOTAL`\$ <u>67</u>	5				PC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
	,				) Fi	PPC Advice: ad	vice@fpp	c.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

	Am	ounts may be ro	unded		,	1		SCHEE	OULE B - PART 1	
Schedule B – Part 1	to whole dollars.					atement cov	ers period	CALIFORN	CALIFORNIA 460	
Loans Received					from	7/1/2021		FORM	FORM TOO	
						. 12/31/2	021	5	of 6	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE					throu	gh 12/31/2	021	_ Page <u>5</u>	of <u>U</u>	
NAME OF FILER	٠.							I.D. NUMBER		
Cristian Aguilar						-	, 1	1427951		
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAI OR FORGIVE THIS PERIO	N B	(d) JTSTANDING ALANCE AT OSE OF THIS PERIOD	(e) INTERES PAID THIS PERIOD	S AMOUNT OF	CUMULATIVE CONTRIBUTIONS TO DATE	
Cristian Aguilar	Assistant Professor			PAID	$\top$				CALENDAR YEAR	
Cravita 1 1 guarda	Azusa Pacific University			\$	_   \$	0	0%	s_3000	s	
Covina Ca. 91724				☑ FORGIVEN	- 1		RATE	-	PER ELECTION**	
		2000	s 1000	s_3000	_		<u>, 0</u>	12/23/20	s	
TO IND COM OTH PTY SCC						DATE DUE		DATE INCURRED		
				☐ PAID-					CALENDAR YEAR	
				s	_   \$		RATE	s	\$	
	. ,			FORGIVEN			KATE		PER ELECTION**	
T IND COM OTH PTY SCC		\$	s	s	-   -	DATE DUE	\$	DATE INCURRED	\$	
			-	PAID	+	1			CALENDAR YEAR	
	. `			s	_   \$		%	s	s	
				FORGIVEN			RATE		PER ELECTION**	
	·	s	s	\$	_	ļ 5	s		s	
TO IND COM OTH PTY SCC						DATE DUE		DATE INCURRED		
	``` <b>.</b>	SUBTOTALS S	•	\$	\$		\$			
Schedule B Summary			,			1	(Enter (e) on So	hedule E, Line 3)		
Loans received this period				s 10	000	·-				
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loar	ns of less than \$100.)		•••••			1				
2. Loans paid or forgiven this period				\$ -10	000		. [	†Contributor Codes IND – Individual	3	
(Total Column (c) plus loans under \$1		-1-1- A 3				:		COM - Recipient C		
(Include loans paid by a third party that 3. Net change this period. (Subtract Lin	at are also itemized on Sche	edule A.)		NET \$ 0		-		(other than other (e.g.,	PTY or SCC) business entity)	
o. Net change this period. (Subtract Lin	ic ∠ ii∪iii Liiic 1./			.HEI 9		<del></del>		One Cher (c.g.,	Dubiness chaty)	

\*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. \*\* If required.

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2.

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

PTY - Political Party

(May be a negative number)

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

a V				4	SCHEDULE
Schedule E	Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.			Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
Payments Made	y to whole o	ionars.	rom <u>7/1/21</u>	FORM 400	
	i			hrough 12/31/21	Page of
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			I.D. NUMBER
Cristian Aguilar			,		1427951
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately campaign paraphernalia/misc. campaign consultants contribution (explain nonmonetary)* civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain to the campaign literature and mailings	MBR member cor MTG meetings an OFC office expen PET petition circu PHO phone bank POL polling and solain)*	mmunications Id appearances Ises — Ulating	RA RF SA TE TF TF ices TS g) VC	radio airtime and production returned contributions campaign workers' salaries t.v. or cable airtime and product candidate travel, lodging, an staff/spouse travel, lodging, transfer between committees	costs luction costs id meals and meals s of the same candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYER		CODE OR	DESCRIP	TON OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Portnoy Media Group		WEB			\$60
Covina Ca 91724					
Portnoy Media Group		WEB			\$290.12
Covina Ca 91724					
Portnoy Media Group		WEB`			\$1,000
Covina Ca 91724	·				
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures	nust also be summarized on Sch	edule D.		su	JBTOTAL \$ 1,350.12
Schedule E Summary					
1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all	Schedule E subtotals.)		•		\$\$
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under	\$100				\$
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter an	nount from Schedule B, Pa	rt 1, Column (e).)	•••••		\$_0
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2	2, and 3. Enter here and or	the Summary Page,	Column A, Li	ne 6.) <b>TO</b>	TAL \$ _1,370.12

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov